350 East Dahlia Avenue

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Palmer, Alaska 99645

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: AM 20-071 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Memo Status: Consent Agenda - AM

File created: 7/22/2020 In control: ASSEMBLY REGULAR MEETING

On agenda: 8/4/2020 Final action:

Title: Approval Of Change Order No. 1 To K&H Civil Constructors LLC In The Amount Of $137,407 Adding
Additional Quantities And Work As Part Of The Carillon Drive Improvements.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AM 20-071

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Approval Of Change Order No. 1 To K&H Civil Constructors LLC In The Amount Of $137,407
Adding Additional Quantities And Work As Part Of The Carillon Drive Improvements.

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

